IWA Industrial Co ., Limited                          www.iwaindustrial.com
JM.MSV Series Mechanical Valves
订购码 Ordering Code
JM 05
Specification Code:
Stop Type Mechanical Valve
Type:
05: Selective Knob
06: With Lock Button
06A: Plat Round Button
07: Roller Type
MSV 86 32 1
Specification Code:
Mechanical Valve
Series Code:
86:86 Series
98: 98
Series
Position And Way:
32: Two-Position
Three-Way
52: Two-Position Five-
Way
Port
Size:
1: G1/8”
2: G1/4”
订购码 Ordering Code
规格 Specification
Model JMJ-01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Port Size G1/4"
Working Medium Air
Temperature Range 0~60℃
Pressure Range 0~1MPa
Effective Section Area 25mm2
Lubrication Not Necessary
Model MSV86321 MSV86522 MSV98322
Working Medium 40 Micron Filtered Air
Position And Way
Two-Position
Three-Way
Two-Position Five-
Way
Two-Position Five-
Way
Effective Sectional Area 12mm² (CV=0.67) 16mm² (CV=0.89) 16mm² (CV=0.89)
Port Size G1/8” G1/4” G1/4”
Working-pressure Range 0~0.8MPa
Operating Temperature Range 0~60℃
R
Button Type:
Blank: Normal Type
R: Roller Type
TB: Selective Knob
LB: Strengthened Knob
PB: Large Round Button
PP: Plat Round Button
PPL: Convex Round Button
EB: With Lock Button